Westergard Elementary PTO
Deposit Form

Fundraiser/Event: Committee Chairperson:

These funds were counted and verified by:

Print Name: Print Name:

Signature: Signature:

Complete the following information for your deposit: (please use a separate sheet for any additional checks)

CASH QUANTITY TOTAL CHECK NUMBER CHECK AMOUNT

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$1.00

$0.25

$0.10

$0.05

$0.01

D | A | A | A | A | P LR RN A

TOTAL TOTAL | $

Total Deposit Amount: $

Treasurer Signature: Date Rcevd: Deposit Date:

Updated 8/2020



