

## Westergard Elementary PTO Deposit Form

Fundraiser/Event:			Committee Chairperson:				
These funds	were counted ar	nd verified by:					
Print Name:				Print Name:			
Signature:				Signature:			
Complete the	following informa	tion for your depo	sit: (p	olease ι	use a separate sheet for	any additional checks)	
CASH	QUANTITY	TOTAL			CHECK NUMBER	CHECK AMOUNT	
\$100.00		\$					
\$50.00		\$					
\$20.00		\$					
\$10.00		\$					
\$5.00		\$					
\$1.00		\$					
\$0.25		\$					
\$0.10		\$					
\$0.05		\$					
\$0.01		\$					
	TOTAL	\$			TOTAL	\$	
Total Deposit				ate Ro	/d· Den	osit Date:	
rreasurer Signature.			U	Date Rcvd: Deposit Date:			